PBRIP

209 - PBRIP - Saturday, PBRIE 709 - PBRIP - Sunday, PBRIP

Added money sponsored by APHA.

Rank

1D 15.730-16.229
PBRIP

1D-1st

1D-2nd

2D 16.230-16.729
PBRIP

2D-1st

2D-2nd

3D 16.730-17.229
PBRIP

3D-1st
3D-2nd

3D-3rd

4D 17.230 to end
PBRIP

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th

4D-5th

2 No Times

Time

15.730

15.973

16.328

16.366

16.737

17.001

17.192

17.295

17.613

17.793

17.842

18.923

16.864 No Time

21.533 No Time

Draw

Double Dash 2025
September 6 - 7, 2025

Rider

Tori Hawks

Tori Hawks

Leeann Ridley

Tori Hawks

Leeann Ridley

Amber Workheiser

Krystal Coenen

Krystal Coenen
Mary Wittmer
Kylie Kear
Kylie Kear

Mary Wittmer

Amber Workheiser

Tori Hawks

Horse

Totally Epic -

Totally Epic-

Texas Ugly -

Dun It Shiney -

Texas Ugly -

Hero's Morning Star -

Slick Cindy r

Slick Cindy -

Red Headed Nicky -
Ruby Sensation -
Ruby Sensation -

Red Headed Nicky -

Hero's Morning Star -

Dun It Shiney -
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